
V M SCIENTIFIC AND MEDICAL CARE
64-65, SHANKAR PARK,

ElfiA V|HAR ROAD, AMBALA CANTT (HARYANA)-133001

Phone :9315388158
E-Mail : vmscientificandlab@yahoo.com

-:rrice No. : 22-23\O25O
:-: : 3OlOr 12023
: qY BILL NO.

*n Details:-
. ; DCDC HEALTH SERVICE PVT. LTD. SIIIMLA
=.I DAYAL UPADHAYAY HOSPITAL SHIMLA
-:3I DAYAL UPADHAYAY HOSPITAL, DIALYSIS UNIT, O6.HARYANA

: R OLD BUS STAND,OPP,GURUDWARA 171001

'- lO.: 9418291979

DRY CITRATE LTR MIX PART A+B WITH DEX

BATCH :220799 ,EXP: 8124

NORMALSAUNE (1q)0ml)

BNrCH: P2211O73 ,EXP : 7124

NoRMAL sAUNE (500ml)

MTCH : 2275o[3, EXP: 8/24
FREIGHT

MTCH: , E)(P:

i'::'' iS'',li:lliiti.!rEGI0NAL HOSplTAL,

Nine Thousand Hundred GRAND TOTAL

iAKDETNL:-
.SCIEI{TIFIC AND TIEDICAL CARE

:-.TE BAIIK OF INDIA, ArC NO. : 37193716235 , IFSC CODE : SBlN00t,[633 , TAHESH IIIAGAR ATBALA CANTT

-- rds once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
; not paid due date will attract 24olo interest.

-cnbed Sales Tax declaration will be given.

ForVM

TMNSPORT ; oRDER No. :

DELIVERY ; ORDER DATE:

INVOICE NO. : WEIGHT :

Shipping Details:-
Mls

17100'l

PH.NO.:

12.00

12.OO

12.00

12.OO

3fi)4

3004

3004

\
9958

suB ToTAL 44491.50

DISCOUNT O.OO

SGST 2669.49
CGST 2669.49
CR/DR NOTE O.OO

ROUND OFF .0.48

r , ,l_ RECEi,\./
L, e/ntf/* C.
Tl ME.:,,...................RECEtVE0 By

)LASS

liT 570
iT 12o/o

liT 18olo

]iT 28o/o

- )TAL
49830.00

IrIUfr+t 
CARE

aBaf I
tified that the particulars given above are true and correct Checked Bv 1

1

'N :06A.APFV4580M1ZE GST I NVOIC E (cnrornD.L'No' : HR-l 1 -29e't-w/H HR-l { -2ee4-ot vrH

rescriotion of Goods

0.00
44491.N

0.00
0.00

41491.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.oo


